
暁星中学校 一般入試 出願状況         2024 年 2 月 2 日最終  

2024 年度 第 1 回 
第 1 回 

累計 
第 2 回 

第 2 回 

累計 
2024 年度 第 1 回 

第 1 回

累計 
第 2 回 

第 2 回

累計 

1 月 10 日 (水) 79 79 67 67 1 月 22 日 (月) 4 179 4 137 

1 月 11 日 (木) 39 118 29 96 1 月 23 日 (火) 6 185 1 138 

1 月 12 日 (金) 9 127 3 99 1 月 24 日 (水) 2 187 2 140 

1 月 13 日 (土) 11 138 5 104 1 月 25 日 (木) 6 193 2 142 

1 月 14 日 (日) 3 141 5 109 1 月 26 日 (金) 5 198 4 146 

1 月 15 日 (月) 6 147 5 114 1 月 27 日 (土) 7 205 4 150 

1 月 16 日 (火) 5 152 4 118 1 月 28 日 (日) 10 215 8 158 

1 月 17 日 (水) 8 160 4 122 1 月 29 日 (月) 15 230 7 165 

1 月 18 日 (木) 4 164 4 126 1 月 30 日 (火) 8 238 3 168 

1 月 19 日 (金) 5 169 1 127 1 月 31 日 (水) 11 249 2 170 

1 月 20 日 (土) 3 172 2 129 2 月 1 日 (木)   3 173 

1 月 21 日 (日) 3 175 4 133 2 月 2 日 (金)   52 225 


